
S. No. 

1 

2 

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Civil Engineering, batch 2022, 2023 who appeared in the backlogs 
of First Semester examination held in Jan-Feb., 2025 is notified as under: 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10. 

Roll No. 

11. 

08-DCE-2022 

11-DCE-2022 

21-DCE-2022 

30-DCE-2022 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY 

32-DCE-2022 

35-DCE-2022 

Result Notification No. 162 of 2025 
Date : 23 04-2025 

Result of Diploma in Civil Engineering -Semester I 
Examination held in Jan-Feb., 2025 

14-DCE-2022 BGSBU/22/907-DCE 

Registration No. 

BGSBU/22/901-DCE 

BGSBUI22/904-DCE 

BGSBU/22/914-DCE 

BGSBU22/919-DCE 

8 39-DCE-2022 BGSBU/22/925-DCE 

BGSBUI22/921-DCE 

Rajouri (J&K) - 185234 

BGSBUI22/923-DCE 

01-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1054-DCE 

04-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1057-DCE 

11-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1064-DCE 

12. 12-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1065-DCE 

13. 13-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1066-DCE 

14. 14-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1067-DCE 

Name of the Candidate & 
Parentage 

Mohd Asif Awan 
Slo Magbool Hussain 

Intkhab Sadiq 
S/o Mohd Sadiq 

Saqib Bilal 
Slo Lal Hussain 

Shokat Ali 
Slo Mohd lbrahim 

Adil Masood 
S/o Masood Ahmed 

Nadeem Khan 

Slo Azim Khan 

Mehnaz Kousar 
D/o Minyan Mohammad Shafi 

Ateeb Mirza 

S/o Mohd Zafar 

Ajaz Ahmed 
S/o Mohd Shabir 

Shaid Ahmed 

Slo Mohd Anwar 

Mohd Shabab UI Din Bhat 

Slo Mohd Javaid 

Sayed Haider Ali 
Slo lbrar Ahmed Shah 

Rabia Kouser 

D/o Mohd Razag 

Uzima Mahboob 
D/o Mohd Mahboob 

2sloylas 

Result of Semester I: 
Marks Obtained out of 
Maximum Marks:900 

529 

578 

578 

561 

534 

605 

566 

563 

574 

Re-appear in CE-104 

Re-appear in CE-104 

Re-appear in CE-102 

553 

Re-appear in CE-103 &CE-105 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

15-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1068-DCE 

16-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1069-DCE 

18-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1071-DCE 

20-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1073-DCE 

21-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1074-DCE 

23-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1076-DCE 

26-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1079-DCE 

28-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1081-DCE 

30-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1083-DCE 

32-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1085-DCE 

38-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1091-DCE 

26 41-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1093-DCE 

27. 44-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1096-DCE 

Note: 

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' 
Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah 
University Rajouri- 185234 

Date of Declaration of Result :23-04-2025 

No:BGSBU/CoE/25/1409 
Date: 23-04-2025 

Copy to the: 
1. Dean Academic Affairs. 
2. Controller of Examinations. 

5. l/c University Website. 

Saqib Ali 

6. Office Copy. 

Slo Ghulam Hussain 

Abrar Choudhary 
S/o Rukhsar Ahmed 

Irm Kouser 
Dlo Mohd Sabar 

Sahila Koser 
D/o Munshi Khan 

Shazia Mushtaq 
Dlo Mushtaq Hussain 

Muzaffer Hussain 
Slo Nazir Hussain 

Mushraf Khan 
S/o Alam Hussain 

Musharaf Hussain 
Slo Munshi Khan 

Sajid lgbal 
Slo Mohd Sabil 

Abid Raza 
S/o Mohd Ishaq 

Mohd Shakoor 
Slo Abdul Qayoom 

Zahieer Abass 

Slo Nazir Hussain 

3. Vice-Chancellor's secretariat for Kind Information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 

Mohd Asif 

4. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Department. 

Slo Mohd Haroof 

548 

532 

Absent in CE-105 

605 

699 

565 

615 

592 

532 

548 

650 

582 

631 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

Deputy Conttoller of Examinations 

i) The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - I shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of declaration 

of the result. 
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